product details

You can find this product in the eCatalog:

Product description:
EAN/ Product:

HQI-T 150W/NDL UVS G12 FS1

HQI-T 150W/NDL UVS G12 FS1
4050300872896
Folding carton box (FS) contains 1 Piece (PCE)

http://catalog.myosram.com?~language=EN&~country=COM&it_p=4050300872896

Applications

Burning position

General Description
Sstl-Number

Mercury-free

Disposal

SEG no.

Phase out date

Successor EAN

Lamp mercury content

Base (standard designation)
Design / version

ILCOS

Technical - Electrical Data
PFC capacitor at 50 Hz
Rated wattage
Construction current

Nominal wattage

Technical - Geometries
Diameter

Length

Light centre length (LCL)

Technical - Life

Lifespan

Technical - Light Technical Data
Luminous flux

Rated colour temperature
Colour rendering index Ra
Colour temperature

Colour rendering group

Luminous efficacy

Packaging units

EAN Packaging type and content

4050300872896 Folding carton box contains 1 Piece

4050300872902 Shipping carton box contains 12 Piece

any

4834682

No

Yes

8333064

End of April 2010
4008321524850
23.0 mg

G12

clear

MT/UB-150/42/1B-H-G12-25/84

20 yF ?
150 W
1.8A

150 W

25 mm
84 mm

56 mm

9000 h 3

13000 Im
4200 K
85

4200 K
1B

87 Im/W

Dimensions in hxw x|

42,000 mm x 42,000 mm x 111,000 mm

140,000 mm x 127,000 mm x 180,000 mm

Gross weight

40,000 g (0,000 g)

567,000 g (0,000 g)

Volume

0,196 Cubic
dec.

3,200 Cubic
dec.
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2) atrated voltage and cos ¢ >0.9

3) Average lifespan

HQI-T 150W/NDL UVS G12 FS1

" For horizontal burning position, mount holder so that lamp electrodes are not arranged one on top of the other
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